

ST. JOHN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 AMENDMENT No.3, 2014 (DIGITAL MAP CONSOLIDATION)

| Roa | ional Plan Designations |
|---|--|
| Rey | |
| | Agriculture |
| | Airport |
| | Arterial Road |
| | Forestry |
| | Major Industrial |
| | Productive Forest |
| | Public Open Space |
| | Quarry Development |
| | Regional Industrial |
| | Restricted Development |
| | Roads |
| | Rural |
| | Urban Development |
| | Watershed Protection |
| Road | ds |
| | Arterial |
| | Collector |
| | Major Arterial |
| | Scenic |
| | Other Information |
| | T'railway |
| | Abandoned Railway |
| | Trails |
| | Transmission lines |
| | Regional / Municipal Planning Area |
| | Regional / Municipal Flamming Alea |
| | AND RURAL PLANNING ACT |
| | LITION TO ADODT |
| RESOL ST. JOI AMENI | UTION TO ADOPT HN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 OMENT No. 3, 2014 AL MAP CONSOLIDATION) |
| RESOL ST. JOI AMENI (DIGIT/ Adopte Intergo | HN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 DMENT No. 3, 2014 |
| RESOL ST. JOI AMENI (DIGIT/ Adopte Intergo section | HN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 DMENT No. 3, 2014 AL MAP CONSOLIDATION) ed by the Minister of Municipal and overnmental Affairs, under the authority of |
| RESOL ST. JOI AMENI (DIGIT/ Adopte Intergo section Ministe Signed Newfor | HN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 DMENT No. 3, 2014 AL MAP CONSOLIDATION) ad by the Minister of Municipal and overnmental Affairs, under the authority of a 16 of the Urban and Rural Planning Act, 2000. |
| RESOL ST. JOI AMENI (DIGIT/ Adopte Intergo section Ministe Signed Newfor | HN'S URBAN REGION REGIONAL PLAN 1976 DMENT No. 3, 2014 AL MAP CONSOLIDATION) The by the Minister of Municipal and overnmental Affairs, under the authority of a 16 of the Urban and Rural Planning Act, 2000. The of Municipal and Intergovernmental Affairs and sealed before me at St. John's, undiand and Labrador 3th, 2014 |

I certify that the St. John's Urban Region Regional Plan 1976 Amendment No. 3, 2014 (Digital Map Consolidation) was prepared in accordance with the requirements of the Urban and Rural Planning Act, 2000.

THE AVERS